Full compliance with the
IEC61131-3 International Standard
EHV+ Series CPU modules
■Standardized programming style with 5 programming languages (LD, FBD, IL, ST, SFC).
■No need to study manufacturer’ s specific programming way.
■Easy to start using Hitachi PLC for those who having;
　No experience of PLC
　Experience of other manufacturer’ s programming

 - Incremental download
 - Sampling trace
 - Simulation
 - and much more.
Visualization
In addition to the core programming functionality, EHV-CoDeSys offers powerful visualization functions such
as an integrated graphical editor, which is useful for test, commissioning or diagnostic purpose.
Forcing of variables
Sampling trace
4
Overview of the I/O module lineup
Big variety of modules to meet various applications demands
8/16 pts. Input module
(terminal block)
EH-XD8      : 8 pts. 24 VDC
EH-XD16    : 16 pts. 24 VDC
EH-XDL16  : 16 pts. 24 VDC
                      (Input lag 16ms)
EH-XA16    : 16 pts. 100 to 120 VAC
EH-XAH16 : 16 pts. 200 to 240 VAC
8/16 pts. Output module
(terminal block)
EH-YT8     : 8 pts. Transistor (sink)
EH-YTP8   : 8 pts. Transistor (source)
EH-YT16   : 16 pts. Transistor (sink)
EH-YTP16 : 16 pts. Transistor (source)
EH-YS4     : 4 pts. Triac
EH-YS16   : 16 pts. Triac
EH-YR12  : 12 pts. Relay
EH-YR16  : 16 pts. Relay
EH-YR8B  : 8 pts. Isolated relay
32 pts. Input module
(Spring type terminal block)
EH-XD32E   ：32 pts. 24 VDC
EH-XDL32E：32 pts. 24 VDC
                       (Input lag 16 ms)
32 pts. Output module
(Spring type terminal block)
EH-YT32E   : 32 pts. Transistor (sink)
EH-YTP32E : 32 pts. Transistor (source)
32 pts. Input module
(connector)
EH-XD32：32 pts. 24 VDC
32 pts. Output module
(connector)
EH-YT32   : 32 pts. Transistor (sink)
EH-YTP32 : 32 pts. Transistor (source)
64 pts. Input module
(connector)
EH-XD64：64 pts. 24 VDC
64 pts. Output module
(connector)
EH-YT64   : 64 pts. Transistor (sink)
EH-YTP64 : 64 pts. Transistor (source)
DC and AC digital input and output modules
5
Analog Input module
EH-AX44     : 12-bit analog input, Current 4-20 mA, Voltage 0-10 V, 4 ch each